Elk Citv - D30 - 05/09/2020

Place
1

Place

Name

Slyter, Tucker
Walker, Jacob
Rogers, Cheyenne
Walker, Jacob

Name

Carlson, Dean
Holland, Dean
Hamlett, Rowdy
Holland, Dean
Stalls, Slayde
Holland, Dean

Name

Thornbrough, Dusty
Goad, Mike

Barby, Brent

Sandlin, Kendall
McGuire, Brandon Cass
Slade, Dalton
Bontrager, Michael
Windsor, Sis

Name

Lane, Joe
Harmon, Trey
McLemore, Shane
Jennings, Payton
Pinkert, Kelcey
Gordon, Toby
Dunford, Dustin
Seymour, Adler

Name

Howard, Cody L
Goad, Mike
Zybach, Royce
Sandlin, Kendall

Beginner / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 15 on 1
Heeler

Header 17.81 on1
Heeler

#1.0 /59 Teams

Position Time

Header 25.15 on2
Heeler

Header 27.5 on2
Heeler

Header 31.24 on2
Heeler

#2.0 /95 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.52
Heeler
Header 45.99
Heeler
Header 47.03
Heeler
Header 49.73
Heeler

#2.5 /90 teams

Position Time
Header 39.92
Heeler

Header 40.12
Heeler

Header 43.33
Heeler

Header 44.09
Heeler

#3.5/48 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.03
Heeler

Header 43.9
Heeler

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$725.00
$725.00
$430.00
$430.00
$290.00
$290.00

Earnings
$931.00
$931.00
$698.00
$698.00
$465.00
$465.00
$232.00
$232.00

Earnings
$880.00
$880.00
$660.00
$660.00
$440.00
$440.00
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$705.00
$705.00
$470.00
$470.00



